DESCRIPTION

FEATURES
Symbol
Rozmiar [mm]
Wejscie
L [mm]
Rodzaj
Typ

Opis

21-11-2024

PARTNER W DOBORZE ROZWIAZAN

E030102
2.50

1/4"

33.00
bezudarowe
6-katne

trzpieniowe

TECHNICZNYCH DLA PRIZIEMYSLU | MOTORYZACIDI

SYMBOL: E030102 MANUFACTURER: Expert EAN: 3258950301020

E030102 - 1/4" Hex screwdriver bit socket, 2,5 mm

NOTE: The product has been withdrawn from sale by the manufacturer. No suggested replacements available.

+2,5mm

+01/4"

+ Chrome vanadium steel.
+ High Chrome finish.

IS0 2725-1 - DIN3124 - 1SO 1174-1

CEXPE?T

https://narzedzia.expert/en/13050-e030102-14-hex-screwdriver-bit-socket-25-mm.html
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